Circuit
Sun Jun
Pos Car
1 1
2 3
3 4
4 121
5 7
6 117
7 14
8 12
9 116
10 24
11 20
12 23
13 30
14 50
15 15
16 118
17 21
18 26
19 27
20 18
21 25
22 52
23 62
24 33
25 48
26 34
27 17
28 56
29 60
30 46
31 57
32 68
33 59
34 39
35 111
36 63
37 49
38 80
39 69
40 71
41 123
42 84
43 99
44 54
45 37
46 78
47 81
48 79
49 87
50 77
51 119
52 86
53 70
54 83
55 67
56 97
57 98
58 95
59 92
60 74
61 103
62 90
63 110
64 115

of Munster Stages Rally, 2019

2 19:59:25 2019
Driver/Codriver

Josh Moffett/Andy Hayes

Declan Boyle/Bian Boyle

Roy White/James O’Brien

Cathan McCourt/Barry McNulty
Hugh Hunter/Rob Fagg

Stephen Wright/Liam Moynihan
Melvyn Evans/Mark Glennerster
Steve Wood/Keith Moriarty

Paul Reid/Karl Reid

Niall Devine/Macartan Kierans
Ian Roche/Anthony Nestor
Michael Boyle/Dermot McCafferty
Tomas O’Rourke/Tomas Scallan
Mark Dolphin/David Mannion
Kevin Barrett/Sean Mullally
Martin Cairns/Peter Ward

Paul Rowley/Brian Doherty

Paul Barrett/Declan Tumilty
Sean Moran/Jonathan Keane

J.f Shovelin/Emmet Brosnan
Daren McKelvey/Dean O’ Sullivan
Aidan Bourke/John kinahan
Jason Tuthill/Ben Teggart

Kyle McGettigan/Dale McGettigan
JR McDaid/Ivor Scott

Lee Hastings/Alistair Wyllie
Keith Lyons/Niall Burns

Des Moore/Arthur Kierans

Lloyd Hutchinson/Willie Fitzpat
Simon Chapman/Peter Foy

Eamonn Kelly/Conor Mohan

Niall O’Connell/Tommy O’Connor
John Byrnes/Brian Grant
Charlie Hickey/Johnny Hickey
William Nolan/Shane O’Mahony
Maurice Meskell/Stephen Meskell
John Danaher/Keith Curley
Christopher 0O’Callaghan/K.Trean
John O’Rourke/Bian Commons
Hazel O’Callaghan/Tomas Ryan
Tommy Foley/Cathal Keane

Des Lyons/Ashling McArdle

Shay Laheen/Kerrill Dempsey
Simon Devlin/Michael Laverty
Ken Lyons/Paddy McDonnell
David O’Flaherty/Shane Conway
Eamon Barrett/Ger Ryan

Pat Ryan/Shane Griffin

James Kissane/Tim Kissane
Desmond Roche/Mairead Duane
Brian Comiskey/Barry McGlennon
Mike Dolan/Ann Hutchinson
Patrick Murphy/Aaron O’Regan
Mikey Walsh/Gene Stack

Declan Gannon/Cathal Gannon
Micheal Rodgers/Aiden Connolly
Sean McHugh/Kathleen Kennedy
Keith McFadden/Sara McFadden
Gordon Dreaper/Derek Bovenizer
Eddie Kennelly/Timmy Murphy
Shane Casey/Séamus McHugh
Gerard O’ Shea/Mary O’ Shea
Francis Kelly/Doireann Tiernan
Darren Fallon/Cian Droney

Make

Ford Fiesta WRC
Ford Fiesta WRC
Ford Fiesta WRC
Subaru S14

Ford Focus WRC
Ford Fiesta
Skoda R5

Subaru Impreza
Ford Escort Mk
Mitsubishi Evo
Subaru Impreza
Mitsubishi Evo
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Escort
Subaru S14

Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Mitsubishi Evo
Ford Escort
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta R5
Ford DMRR RS160
Austin Mini
Proton Millingt
Ford Fiesta R2

Citroen C2 R2 M

Renault Clio
Ford Escort RS
Toyota Corolla
Ford Escort
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Mk
Opel Corsa
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort RS
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Ford Escort Mk
Honda Civic
Subaru Impreza
Honda Civic
Honda SIR Vtec
Ford Escort Mk
BMW M3

Honda Fn2
Subaru Impreza
Renault Clio
Peugeot 205 GTi
Ford Escort
Honda Civic
Peugeot 306
Honda Civic
Peugeot 205 GTi

Mk
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General Classification
Final

Class Pos
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Circuit

Sun

Pos

65
66

Jun
Car

93
58
47
102
114
109
146
101
122

Circuit

of Munster Stages Rally, 2019

2 19:59:25 2019
Driver/Codriver

Liam Fitzgibbon/June Fitzgibbon
Bryan Carrig/Mike O’Flaherty
Pat Kelly/Jonathan Kelly
Grainne Caplis/Tommy Cuddihy
Kevin Casey/Paul Sexton

Joe Moffitt/Eddie Moffitt

Pat McDonagh/Seaghan Hickey
David Dee/Rita Dee

Pat O’Connell/John O’Sullivan
of Munster, 2019 - Historic
Luke McCarthy/David Hogan

Owen Murphy/Johnathon O’Mahony
Malcolm Pedlow/John Henderson
Dan Kelleher/Eoghan McCarthy

of Munster, 2019 - Junior

Kieren Reen/Mark O’Leary
Stephen Reynolds/Derek McCarthy
Cathal Nolan/Emel McNamara

Tom Murphy/Tommy Downes

of Munster, 2019 - Class 16A

Jl4

Jordan Hone/Aileen Kelly
Nigel Roche/Andrew Cronin
Alan O’ Sullivan/Dean Slattery

J2R Colin O’Donoghue/Eddie Doherty

Make

Nissan Micra Ki
Subaru N14

Ford Fiesta
Opel Corsa
Peugeot 206
Honda Civic
Ford Escort Mk
Austin Mini
Peugeot 205

Ford Escort RS
Talbot Sunbeam
BMW 2002 ti

Ford Escort RS1

Civic
Civic
Civic
Civic

Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda

egb

Opel Adam R2
Honda Civic
Honda Civic
Ford Escort

General Classification
Final

Class Pos

9
20
20

9
11F

1
10

9

9

18
18

18

16
16
16
16

16A
16A
16A
16A
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43
44

46:
46:

42:
45:
49:
:02

:45.
:40.
:05.
:06.
:08.
:23.
:33.
:01.
:51.

:12.
:37.
:25.
:58.

:21.
:54.
37.
39.

16.
06.
57.
:38.
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